Time

Case# Sold
*19-16052 1200
20-18682 1215
23-14776 1200
23-16104 1200
24-10341 1200
24-16165 1208
25-02518 1200
*25-04108 1200
*25-10171 1200
25-10439 1200
*25-11160 1200
25-11580 1200
25-11839 1202
*25-13182 1200

February 6, 2026

PropertyAddress
103 E MAIN STREET, KUTZTOWN, PA 19530
422 EAST 8TH STREET, BIRDSBORO, PA 19508
424 NIANTIC ROAD, BARTO, PA 19504
697 NORTH GALEN HALL ROAD and
WINDING WAY, WERNERSVILLE, PA 19565
1336 KENNEY STREET, READING, PA 19602
1522 PRINCE STREET, READING, PA 19605
215 WALNUT STREET, READING, PA 19601
232 PEAR ST, READING, PA 19601
109 OLD AIRPORT ROAD, DOUGLASSVILLE, PA 19518
14 CARRIAGE CIRCLE, OLEY, PA 19547
309 WYOMISSING ROAD, MOHNTON, PA 19540
1326 CARBON STREET, READING, PA 19601
522 BOEING AVE, READING, PA 19601
49 SABRINA STREET, WERNERSVILLE, PA 19565

*Property sold for minimum bid, no distribution will be prepared

PIN
55544308888610
31534418226269
89630903401605
51436503049528
51436503141462
16531630274560
57531805283774
06530774613433
06530773518671
24535412969177
6735805280311
39439517001666
19530737162800
27439816924516
49436703300800

SoldFor
$ 3,842.00
$ 230,000.00
$ 400,000.00
$ 387,000.00

SoldTo
Plaintiff
Plaintiff
Plaintiff
Sonia L Reid

$ 40,000.00
$ 85,000.00
$ 43,000.00
$ 2,180.00
$ 2,301.00
$ 208,800.00
$ 2,705.00
$ 175,000.00
$ 135,500.00
$ 2,111.00

Plaintiff

Plaintiff

Plaintiff

Plaintiff

Plaintiff

Harlan Hoover

Plaintiff

Berks Equity Holdings LLC
Reimagined Spaces LLC
Plaintiff



