

## February 6, 2026

Case#	Time Sold	PropertyAddress	PIN	SoldFor	SoldTo
*19-16052	1200	103 E MAIN STREET, KUTZTOWN, PA 19530	55544308888610	\$ 3,842.00	Plaintiff
20-18682	1215	422 EAST 8TH STREET, BIRDSBORO, PA 19508	31534418226269	\$ 230,000.00	Plaintiff
23-14776	1200	424 NIANTIC ROAD, BARTO, PA 19504	89630903401605	\$ 400,000.00	Plaintiff
23-16104	1200	697 NORTH GALEN HALL ROAD and	51436503049528	\$ 387,000.00	Sonia L Reid
-----	-----	WINDING WAY, WERNERSVILLE, PA 19565	51436503141462	-----	-----
24-10341	1200	1336 KENNEY STREET, READING, PA 19602	16531630274560	\$ 40,000.00	Plaintiff
24-16165	1208	1522 PRINCE STREET, READING, PA 19605	57531805283774	\$ 85,000.00	Plaintiff
25-02518	1200	215 WALNUT STREET, READING, PA 19601	06530774613433	\$ 43,000.00	Plaintiff
*25-04108	1200	232 PEAR ST, READING, PA 19601	06530773518671	\$ 2,180.00	Plaintiff
*25-10171	1200	109 OLD AIRPORT ROAD, DOUGLASSVILLE, PA 19518	24535412969177	\$ 2,301.00	Plaintiff
25-10439	1200	14 CARRIAGE CIRCLE, OLEY, PA 19547	6735805280311	\$ 208,800.00	Harlan Hoover
*25-11160	1200	309 WYOMISSING ROAD, MOHNTON, PA 19540	39439517001666	\$ 2,705.00	Plaintiff
25-11580	1200	1326 CARBON STREET, READING, PA 19601	19530737162800	\$ 175,000.00	Berks Equity Holdings LLC
25-11839	1202	522 BOEING AVE, READING, PA 19601	27439816924516	\$ 135,500.00	Reimagined Spaces LLC
*25-13182	1200	49 SABRINA STREET, WERNERSVILLE, PA 19565	49436703300800	\$ 2,111.00	Plaintiff

**\*Property sold for minimum bid, no distribution will be prepared**